LOS ANGELES LIGHTING MFG. CO.
10141 OLNEY ST. / EL MONTE, CA 91731
TEL : 626-454-8300 FAX : 626-454-8399
GIC220 SERIES
Direct / Indirect T-Bar Luminaire
• Center Basket Direct / Indirect Recessed Mounted T-Bar Luminaire
• Center Perforated Light Shields with Polyethylene Trims

ELF
CATALOG NUMBER
ORDERING GUIDE
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
SPECIFICATIONS
rev.03-25-2025
BACK PLATE
OPTICAL OPTIONS
Perforated Shield / White Acrylic
Curve Contour Acrylic Lens / Linear Pattern
SUFFIX
PDA
C/LP
NOTE: LAMP/WIRING*
M= Miniature Bi-Pin T5
R = Medium Bi-Pin T8
LED Equivalent Products Available on www.lalighting.com
23_3/4"
5_1/2"
24"
23_3/4"
5_1/2"
24"
47_3/4"23_3/4"
23_3/4"23_3/4"
ACCESS PLATE
7/8" K.O.
TOTAL
LAMPS
NOMINAL
WIDTH X LENGTH
GIC220-1-2M
GIC220-2-2M
GIC220-3-2M*
GIC220-1-2R
GIC220-2-2R
GIC220-3-2R
2' X 2'
2' X 2'
2' X 2'
2' X 2'
2' X 2'
2' X 2'
1
2
3
1
2
3
TOTAL
LAMPS
NOMINAL
WIDTH X LENGTH
GIC220-1-4M
GIC220-2-4M
GIC220-3-4M
GIC220-1-4R
GIC220-2-4R
GIC220-3-4R
2' X 4'
2' X 4'
2' X 4'
2' X 4'
2' X 4'
2' X 4'
1
2
3
1
2
3
NOTE: * 14W T5 LAMPS ONLY.
Direct / indirect recessed mounted luminaries for inverted T-bar ceilings.